
LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT 2005 mINIATUR 
endergebnis 
nach 3 Runden 

 
 Ort Datum Abtlg. Runden 
 

 GRAZ 10.04.2005 2 4 
 MARIAZELL 05.06.2005 2 4 
 TRABOCH 26.06.2005 2 4 
 
 
 
 
 

TEILNEHMER: WK  2 
 MK  1 
 WJ  2  
 MJ  9 
 WS  3 
 MS  9 
 DA  3     
 HE 14 
 

 GESAMT: 43  
 
 
 
 
 

SCHIEDSGERICHT:     VORSITZ: HAHSLER Hannes 
   PRUMETZ Alexander 
   BERNARD Robert 
    
   AUER Michael 
   RAIDL Renate 
    

 
 
 
 
   

BESONDERE VORKOMMNISSE: 
 
1. Durchgang: Keine. 

 
2. Durchgang: Keine. 
 
3. Durchgang:  Keine. 
 
 
 
 
  Für den STBGV 
 
          Manfred WIESER eh. 



      MINIATUR - LM 2005
      nach 3 Runden

            E N D E R G E B N I S

gemischte Jugend
   Runde

Rang Name Passnr. Verein Kat. 1 2 3 GesamtSchnitt
1 HACKL Andrea 919 KNITT WJ 99 98 88 285 23,75
2 OBERTAXER Thomas 1245 KNITT MK 105 109 99 313 26,08
3 STIEGLER Kerstin 783 KNITT WK 135 145 122 402 33,5
4 FEICHTNER Florian 1027 KNITT MJ 0 104 101 205 25,63
5 BERNARD Denise 1138 TRAB WJ 107 0 103 210 26,25
6 VÖTSCH Rene 816 KOEF MJ 116 0 106 222 27,75
7 KOHLBACHER Lorenz 479 KOEF MJ 122 0 133 255 31,88
8 KNAPP Martin 286 KNITT MJ 0 101 0 101 25,25
9 MAYER Peter 284 KNITT MJ 0 0 122 122 30,5
10 SCHWEIGHOFER Christia 770 UMZ MJ 0 135 0 135 33,75
11 PFANDL Lukas Schnup UMZ MJ 0 143 0 143 35,75
12 ZAUNER Michael Schnup UMZ MJ 0 144 0 144 36
13 OBERLÄNDER Thomas 271 KNITT MJ 0 0 158 158 39,5
14 GENSER Pernilla Schnup UMZ WK 0 234 0 234 58,5

männliche Senioren
   Runde

Rang Name Passnr. Verein Kat. 1 2 3 GesamtSchnitt
1 FAUSTMANN Heinz 1059 GRAZ MS 93 110 96 299 24,92
2 WILD Albin 534 TRAB MS 108 119 91 318 26,5
3 GRIESSER Kurt 1260 TRAB MS 107 118 95 320 26,67
4 GUTSCHI Heimo 990 KOEF MS 106 120 103 329 27,42
5 LANGMANN Peter 575 KOEF MS 119 125 105 349 29,08
6 WIESER Willi 1329 TRAB MS 113 0 95 208 26
7 IROUSCHEK Karl 1053 KOEF MS 120 119 0 239 29,88
8 GARTLGRUBER Max 59 GRAZ MS 102 0 0 102 25,5
9 GENSER Franz 748  UMZ MS 0 112 0 112 28

1=Graz 10.04.2005
2=Mariazell 05.06.2005

Seite 2 3=Traboch 26.06.2005



      MINIATUR - LM 2005
      nach 3 Runden

            E N D E R G E B N I S

Damen
   Runde

Rang Name Passnr. Verein Kat. 1 2 3 GesamtSchnitt
1 KAISER Edith 1499 TRAB DA 92 108 99 299 24,92
2 WILD Hermine 608 TRAB WS 109 122 101 332 27,67
3 LANGMANN Monika 578 KOEF WS 106 124 105 335 27,92
4 HILLBRAND Silvia 522 KOEF DA 0 154 124 278 34,75
5 RAIDL Renate 2103 GRAZ DA 0 0 94 94 23,5
6 ORTNER-MOLL Elfriede 564 KOEF WS 128 0 0 128 32

Herren
     Runde

Rang Name Passnr. Verein Kat. 1 2 3 GesamtSchnitt
1 WEIGL Harald 85 KNITT HE 93 104 85 282 23,5
2 HAHSLER Hannes 157 KNITT HE 98 99 87 284 23,67
3 HENKER Fritz 423 GRAZ HE 96 96 93 285 23,75
4 BERNARD Robert 2799 TRAB HE 99 99 91 289 24,08
5 PENDL August 670 GRAZ HE 99 104 97 300 25
6 WIESER Manfred 539 KOEF HE 101 109 96 306 25,5
7 WIESER Christian 1930 KOEF HE 101 105 104 310 25,83
8 HILLBRAND Wolfgang 881 KOEF HE 108 113 95 316 26,33
9 LABA Wolfgang 304 KOEF HE 117 121 129 367 30,58
10 PREDNIK Andreas 1274 TRAB HE 116 0 107 223 27,88
11 SCHOBER Heimo 258 TRAB HE 0 0 94 94 23,5
12 AUER Michael 739 UMZ HE 0 119 0 119 29,75
13 KREUZTHALER Richard 390 UMZ HE 0 121 0 121 30,25
14 PRUMETZ Alexander 1444 UMZ HE 0 128 0 128 32

1=Graz 10.04.2005
2=Mariazell 05.06.2005

Seite 3 2=Traboch 26.06.2005



   Runde
Name Passnr. Verein Kat. 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Str.

1 AUER Michael 739 UMZ HE 119 0 119 119
2 BERNARD Denise 1138 TRAB WJ 107 103 210 4
3 BERNARD Robert 2799 TRAB HE 99 99 91 289 8
4 BERNARD Susanne 412 TRAB DA 0 0 0
5 BUCHLEITNER Helmut 2484 WEIZ MS 0 0 0
6 FAUSTMANN Heinz 1059 GRAZ MS 93 110 96 299 17
7 FEICHTNER Florian 1027 KNITT MJ 104 101 205 3
8 GARTLGRUBER Max 59 GRAZ MS 102 0 102 102
9 GENSER Franz 748  UMZ MS 112 0 112 112
10 GOBETZ Christian 2726 KOEF HE 0 0 0
11 GOBETZ Michele Schnup KOEF WK 0 0 0
12 GOLOB Erich 1272 TRAB HE 0 0 0
13 GOLOB Ilse 508 TRAB DA 0 0 0
14 GRASMANN Andreas 926 UMZ MK 0 0 0
15 GRIESSER Kurt 1260 TRAB MS 107 118 95 320 23
16 GUTSCHI Heimo 990 KOEF MS 106 120 103 329 17
17 HACKL Andrea 919 KNITT WJ 99 98 88 285 11
18 HAHSLER Hannes 157 KNITT HE 98 99 87 284 12
19 HAHSLER Silvia 0 KNITT DA 0 0 0
20 HENKER Fritz 423 GRAZ HE 96 96 93 285 3
21 HILLBRAND Wolfgang 881 KOEF HE 108 113 95 316 18
22 HILLBRAND Silvia 522 KOEF DA 154 124 278 30
23 IROUSCHEK Karl 1053 KOEF MS 120 119 0 239 120
24 KAISER Edith 1499 TRAB DA 92 108 99 299 16
25 KARNER Andreas 960 KNITT MK 0 0 0
26 KNAPP Martin 286 KNITT MJ 101 0 101 101
27 KOHLBACHER Lorenz 479 KOEF MJ 122 133 255 11
28 KREUZTHALER Manuel 438 UMZ MK 143 0 143 143
29 KREUZTHALER Richard 390 UMZ HE 121 0 121 121
30 LABA Wolfgang 304 KOEF HE 117 121 129 367 12
31 LANGMANN Monika 578 KOEF WS 106 124 105 335 19
32 LANGMANN Peter 575 KOEF MS 119 125 105 349 20
33 LIEBMINGER Irmgard neu KNITT WS2 0 0 0
34 LIEBMINGER Johann 1232 KNITT MS2 0 0 0
35 MAYER Peter 284 KNITT MJ 122 122 0
36 MILKOWSKI Heinz 525 GRAZ MS 0 0 0
37 NEUDORFER Ul ik 1105 TRAB DA 0 0 0



48 PREDNIK Andreas 1274 TRAB HE 116 107 223 9
49 PRUMETZ Alexander 1444 UMZ HE 128 0 128 128
50 RAIDL Renate 2103 GRAZ DA 94 94 0
51 REIF Birgit 468 KOEF DA 0 0 0
52 SCHILLER Boris 429 UMZ MJ 0 0 0
53 SCHLAGER Erich 1140 TRAB MS 0 0 0
54 SCHMIDT Franz 1276 KOEF HE 0 0 0
55 SCHOBER Heimo 258 TRAB HE 94 94 0
56 SCHOBER Isolde 342 TRAB DA 0 0 0
57 STEINWIEDDER Manfred 86 TRAB HE 0 0 0
58 STIEGLER Kerstin 783 KNITT WK 135 145 122 402 23
59 ULRICH Daniel 1089 UMZ MK 0 0 0
60 VOGL Kevin 1007 KNITT MK 0 0 0
61 VÖTSCH Rene 816 KOEF MJ 116 106 222 10
62 WEIGL Harald 85 KNITT HE 93 104 85 282 19
63 WIESER Christian 1930 KOEF HE 101 105 104 310 4
64 WIESER Manfred 539 KOEF HE 101 109 96 306 13
65 WIESER Willi 1329 TRAB MS 113 95 208 18
66 WILD Albin 534 TRAB MS 108 119 91 318 28
67 WILD Hermine 608 TRAB WS 109 122 101 332 21
68 WINKLER Nico 473 KNITT MK 0 0 0
69 WOLF Ernst 415 GRAZ MS 0 0 0
70 GENSER Pernilla Schnup UMZ WK 234 0 234 234
71 ZAUNER Michael Schnup UMZ MJ 144 0 144 144
72 PFANDL Lukas Schnup UMZ MJ 143 0 143 143
73 SCHWEIGHOFER Christia 770 UMZ MJ 135 0 135 135
74 STEINER Christoph 267 KNITT MJ 0 0 0
75 neu    0 0
76 neu    0 0


